KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

-

Customer Qrder Date:
22.08.2024

Customer Order Number;
1159213111

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KZ\N

110945150

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone 621 - 8073511
Re% N. 4 1/0026 792/07
at ¥ : .
FATR B FLO 3] 28503 Gross Waeight : 6.230kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OF. querlegsagGkwv.co.za

ode

Disc

900170
901385

700022373
700025956

KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Cs
pe

12 x 200 .
150 x 2¢ 1.0

568.75
142.690

85.31 654.06

163.59

21.39

L

SREKO: Edert el N
SHORTA(
CLAMGPH KD..
RO GF CARTONS ...

(L)

RECEV
FULL SIgN!
EMPLOYEE NO.. .95

SIGNATURE iN ALID UNLESSGRN NO

5 QUOTED

naged:

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency:

Bank:

ZAR

Bank Detailsa:

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

250655

Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




